Pos Name
1 Rob Clark
2 Charles Krampert
3 Evan Williams
4 Justin Peachey
5 Andrew Salazar
6 Will Teller
7 Alex Piehl
8 Sam Strano
9 Gil Paulo Gabriel
10 Dan Simms
11 Dakota Tabler
12 Christian Kolmers
13 John Ward
14 Chris Yoder
15 Jonathan Mudge
16 Jack Crissey
17 Eric Peachey
18 David Marcus
19 DJ Alessandrini
20 Rich DiMarco
21 Will King
22 David Whitener
23 Jonathan Bennett
24 AJ Whitaker
25 Mark Canekeratne
26 Andrew Aul
27 Evan LeBlanc
28 Jacob Glover
29 David Colletti
30 Josh Luster
31 Randall Wilcox
32 Mike Casino
33 Tim Aro
34 Mike Ferchak
35 Jon Nwanagu
36 Cameron Goode
37 Marcus Pyne
38 Duston Grubbs
39 Mark Labbancz
40 Cory Barr
41 Jeremiah Thomas
42 David Prather
43 Steven Matchett
44 Paul Brown
45 Grant Reeve
46 Jason Ruggles
47 Ryan Tolleson
48 Stephen Tyszka
49 Dave Whitworth
50 Chase Helm
51 Trevor Blackwell
52 Chad Englert
53 Edward Fisher
54 Fred Thomas
55 David Spratte
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Overall Indexed Results

RON 7
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q 3\@5 % (o)
N

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
CS 99 103.602 0.811 84.021 - -
DS 94 104.540 0.808 84.468 -0.447 -0.447
GS 24 106.481 0.794 84.546 -0.078 -0.525

CAMS 45 100.212 0.845 84.679 -0.133 -0.658

STS 94 104.042 0.814 84.690 -0.011 -0.669
CS 199 104.433 0.811 84.695 -0.005 -0.674
DS 127 104.955 0.808 84.804 -0.108 -0.782
FS 141 104.542 0.813 84.993 -0.189 -0.971
DS 168 105.214 0.808 85.013 -0.020 -0.992
AS 70 103.341 0.823 85.050 -0.037 -1.028

SMF 68 100.448 0.847 85.079 -0.030 -1.058
CS 95 105.011 0.811 85.164 -0.084 -1.143

CAMC 97 103.097 0.827 85.261 -0.097 -1.240
GS 49 107.392 0.794 85.269 -0.008 -1.248

STX 93 104.371 0.817 85.271 -0.002 -1.250

CS 6 105.165 0.811 85.289 -0.018 -1.268
CAMS 93 100.946 0.845 85.299 -0.011 -1.278
BS 197 104.328 0.818 85.340 -0.041 -1.319

ESP 68 101.609 0.840 85.352 -0.011 -1.330
STS 46 104.883 0.814 85.375 -0.023 -1.354
CS 142 105.366 0.811 85.452 -0.077 -1.431
STS 199 105.084 0.814 85.538 -0.087 -1.517

SMF 168 101.001 0.847 85.548 -0.009 -1.527

ESP 143 101.844 0.840 85.549 -0.001 -1.528
ESP 159 101.901 0.840 85.597 -0.048 -1.576
CS 37 105.646 0.811 85.679 -0.082 -1.658

STX 2 104.886 0.817 85.692 -0.013 -1.671

STR 154 103.214 0.831 85.771 -0.079 -1.750

DSP 98 101.626 0.844 85.772 -0.002 -1.751

STR 86 103.256 0.831 85.806 -0.033 -1.785
XP 196 97.136 0.884 85.868 -0.062 -1.847
DS 55 106.393 0.808 85.966 -0.097 -1.944
STR 39 103.477 0.831 85.989 -0.024 -1.968
SSC 11 106.561 0.807 85.995 -0.005 -1.974

CAMT 188 105.024 0.819 86.015 -0.020 -1.993
FS 114 105.847 0.813 86.054 -0.039 -2.032

STR 192 103.602 0.831 86.093 -0.040 -2.072
GS 5 108.539 0.794 86.180 -0.087 -2.159
STR 186 103.762 0.831 86.226 -0.046 -2.205
STS 196 105.954 0.814 86.247 -0.020 -2.225

SMF 189 101.885 0.847 86.297 -0.050 -2.275
CS 88 106.426 0.811 86.311 -0.015 -2.290
CS 197 106.472 0.811 86.349 -0.037 -2.328
SSC 98 107.005 0.807 86.353 -0.004 -2.332
SSP 157 101.018 0.855 86.370 -0.017 -2.349
CS 86 106.557 0.811 86.418 -0.047 -2.397
BS 84 105.670 0.818 86.438 -0.020 -2.417
SSC 87 107.145 0.807 86.466 -0.028 -2.445

CAMC 39 104.555 0.827 86.467 -0.001 -2.446

SMF 89 102.128 0.847 86.502 -0.035 -2.481
STR 197 104.132 0.831 86.534 -0.031 -2.512
BS 25 105.798 0.818 86.543 -0.009 -2.522
BS 91 105.821 0.818 86.562 -0.019 -2.540
CS 93 106.777 0.811 86.596 -0.035 -2.575
SSC 184 107.316 0.807 86.604 -0.008 -2.583
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Pos Name
56 Dave Becker
57 Matthew English
58 Tony Savini
59 Tim Mason
60 Greg Pollack
61 Aditya Madhavan
62 Christian Patrick
63 Clyde Caplan
64 Mike Lawson
65 Eric Anderson
66 Stephen Rife
67 David Nolan
68 Alan Schoonmaker
69 Ben Edmiston
70 Paul Kolatorowicz
71 Tim White
72 Kim Whitener
73 Jason Houghton
74 Laurence Casey
75 William Damhoff
76 Aaron Buckley
77 Cameron Albea
78 Nick Dunlap
79 Raymond Dsouza
80 Ben Weaver
81 Rajat Aggarwal
82 Eric Peterson
83 Colton Hobaugh
84 Daniel Wendel
85 Adam Norton
86 Timothy Luporini
87 Myke Dziengel
88 Jeremy Hebbel
89 Caitlin Dunlap
90 Kent Weaver
91 Rick Cone
92 Jordan Welch
93 Josh Fowler
94 Dustin Neuville
95 Robert Beaver
96 David Patrick
97 Randy Pearson
98 Jeffrey Harris
99 Timothy Maxey
100 Gregory Sharpe
101 Robert Carpenter
102 Dan Cochran
103 Jim Fossum
104 Gil Cethiel Gabriel
105 Frank Forcino
106 Alan Claffie
107 Eric Clements
108 Ryan Huffman
109 Ryan Thomas
110 Steve Waters

8/15/2023 12:32:03PM

Overall Indexed Results

RONT
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q i % o
N

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SS 121 103.967 0.833 86.605 0.000 -2.583
SSC 171 107.395 0.807 86.668 -0.063 -2.647
SSC 132 107.519 0.807 86.768 -0.100 -2.747
FS 14 106.775 0.813 86.808 -0.040 -2.787
STR 75 104.466 0.831 86.811 -0.003 -2.790
DS 199 107.445 0.808 86.816 -0.004 -2.794
STR 162 104.572 0.831 86.899 -0.084 -2.878
FS 9 106.910 0.813 86.918 -0.018 -2.897
SSC 72 107.710 0.807 86.922 -0.004 -2.901
XP 96 98.332 0.884 86.925 -0.004 -2.904
STX 98 106.422 0.817 86.947 -0.021 -2.926
DS 99 107.611 0.808 86.950 -0.003 -2.928
CAMT 21 106.171 0.819 86.954 -0.004 -2.933
ESP 168 103.524 0.840 86.960 -0.006 -2.939
STU 83 104.830 0.830 87.009 -0.049 -2.988
AS 73 105.723 0.823 87.010 -0.001 -2.989
STS 99 106.901 0.814 87.017 -0.007 -2.996
BS 4 106.382 0.818 87.020 -0.003 -2.999
SS 187 104.468 0.833 87.022 -0.001 -3.001
AS 90 105.741 0.823 87.025 -0.003 -3.004
CS 97 107.373 0.811 87.080 -0.055 -3.058
STS 192 106.983 0.814 87.084 -0.005 -3.063
STU 54 104.921 0.830 87.084 0.000 -3.063
STR 62 104.806 0.831 87.094 -0.009 -3.073
CS 89 107.402 0.811 87.103 -0.009 -3.082
GS 19 109.781 0.794 87.166 -0.063 -3.145
ES 84 110.079 0.792 87.183 -0.016 -3.161
FS 72 107.239 0.813 87.185 -0.003 -3.164
KM 44 93.455 0.933 87.194 -0.008 -3.172
XP 94 98.650 0.884 87.207 -0.013 -3.185
EVX 23 104.829 0.832 87.218 -0.011 -3.197
STU 6 105.083 0.830 87.219 -0.001 -3.198
SSC 73 108.117 0.807 87.250 -0.032 -3.229
STU 154 105.152 0.830 87.276 -0.026 -3.255
CS 189 107.627 0.811 87.285 -0.009 -3.264
CS 98 107.675 0.811 87.324 -0.039 -3.303
CAMT 94 106.665 0.819 87.359 -0.034 -3.337
STR 40 105.155 0.831 87.384 -0.025 -3.363
SS 21 104.922 0.833 87.400 -0.016 -3.379
SSC 187 108.325 0.807 87.418 -0.018 -3.397
HS 122 111.231 0.786 87.428 -0.009 -3.406
DS 71 108.205 0.808 87.430 -0.002 -3.408
CS 16 107.841 0.811 87.459 -0.029 -3.438
ES 12 110.511 0.792 87.525 -0.066 -3.503
DS 3 108.327 0.808 87.528 -0.004 -3.507
ES 99 110.556 0.792 87.560 -0.032 -3.539
STR 98 105.381 0.831 87.572 -0.011 -3.550
CS 186 107.981 0.811 87.573 -0.001 -3.551
DS 68 108.438 0.808 87.618 -0.045 -3.597
CS 192 108.060 0.811 87.637 -0.019 -3.615
STR 97 105.476 0.831 87.651 -0.014 -3.629
CcM 194 97.839 0.896 87.664 -0.013 -3.643
XP 17 99.176 0.884 87.672 -0.008 -3.650
EVX 16 105.378 0.832 87.674 -0.003 -3.653
SSP 199 102.566 0.855 87.694 -0.019 -3.673
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Overall Indexed Results RON 7y
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q 3\@5 % o
A

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
111 George Schmitt ES 95 110.742 0.792 87.708 -0.014 -3.686
112 Cody Hunt SSC 71 108.703 0.807 87.723 -0.016 -3.702
113 Ian Creps ESP 43 104.474 0.840 87.758 -0.035 -3.737
114 Donour Sizemore STU 199 105.767 0.830 87.787 -0.028 -3.765
115 Terrance Pearson FS 1 108.014 0.813 87.815 -0.029 -3.794
116 Brian Conners SS 78 105.436 0.833 87.828 -0.013 -3.807
117 Patrick Kirkham FS 46 108.064 0.813 87.856 -0.028 -3.835
118 Darrin DiSimo SSC 84 108.981 0.807 87.948 -0.092 -3.926
119 Norm Flowers SS 87 105.604 0.833 87.968 -0.020 -3.947
120 Mark McCrary SS 89 105.607 0.833 87.971 -0.002 -3.949
121 Josh Smathers CS 92 108.489 0.811 87.985 -0.014 -3.963
122 Geoffrey Zimmer FSP 177 106.277 0.828 87.997 -0.013 -3.976
123 Kevin Lindley ES 184 111.126 0.792 88.012 -0.014 -3.991
124 Jennifer Bedell SSCL 184 109.103 0.807 88.046 -0.034 -4.025
125 Scott Prior STS 198 108.168 0.814 88.049 -0.003 -4.028
126 Hayden Pirrera BS 155 107.643 0.818 88.052 -0.003 -4.031
127 Jeremy Hess STR 26 105.969 0.831 88.060 -0.008 -4.039
128 Kyle Gottschalk HS 22 112.043 0.786 88.066 -0.006 -4.045
129 Emanuel Martin STS 91 108.225 0.814 88.095 -0.029 -4.074
130 Steven Salisbury FS 32 108.384 0.813 88.116 -0.021 -4.095
131 Thomas Lackey SSC 23 109.213 0.807 88.135 -0.019 -4.114
132 Benny Colantuono FS 62 108.425 0.813 88.150 -0.015 -4.128
133 Richard Kenney STR 126 106.082 0.831 88.154 -0.005 -4.133
134 Scott Bourne ES 73 111.314 0.792 88.161 -0.007 -4.139
135 Jeff Jacobs SSC 32 109.257 0.807 88.170 -0.010 -4.149
136 Paul Wright KM 66 94.539 0.933 88.205 -0.034 -4.184
137 Nathaniel Fernandez DS 124 109.185 0.808 88.221 -0.017 -4.200
138 Jeff Cox CAMC 99 106.806 0.827 88.329 -0.107 -4.307
139 Stephen Vrooman SSC 92 109.488 0.807 88.357 -0.028 -4.336
140 Chris Harp SST 133 105.574 0.837 88.365 -0.009 -4.344
141 G.H. Sharp DS 46 109.378 0.808 88.377 -0.012 -4.356
142 David Schneider DS 77 109.393 0.808 88.390 -0.012 -4.368
143 Krzysztof Zielinski CAMC 27 106.893 0.827 88.401 -0.011 -4.379
144 Doug Keiler ESP 154 105.257 0.840 88.416 -0.015 -4.395
145 Shaun Hallam STS 98 108.653 0.814 88.444 -0.028 -4.422
146 Jay Bullington SM 96 101.908 0.868 88.456 -0.013 -4.435
147 Chris Peterson SSCL 84 109.613 0.807 88.458 -0.002 -4.436
148 Mike Cavanaugh CS 74 109.230 0.811 88.586 -0.128 -4.564
149 Carlton Griggs CAMC 15 107.322 0.827 88.755 -0.170 -4.734
150 Nick Lindsay AS 12 107.920 0.823 88.818 -0.063 -4.797
151 Romesh Canekeratne ESP 59 105.899 0.840 88.955 -0.137 -4.934
152 Cameron Asbury STR 54 107.131 0.831 89.026 -0.071 -5.005
153 Eric Dees ES 192 112.433 0.792 89.047 -0.021 -5.026
154 Thomas Austin GS 54 112.153 0.794 89.049 -0.003 -5.028
155 Dan Olesinski CAMC 19 107.694 0.827 89.063 -0.013 -5.042
156 Paul Kozlak SS 96 107.026 0.833 89.153 -0.090 -5.131
157 David Myers AS 16 108.350 0.823 89.172 -0.019 -5.151
158 Marc Portanova CS 68 109.964 0.811 89.181 -0.009 -5.160
159 Rich Wayne ES 77 112.629 0.792 89.202 -0.021 -5.181
160 Meredith Brown SSCL 98 110.544 0.807 89.209 -0.007 -5.188
161 Heidi K. Ellison ES 177 112.679 0.792 89.242 -0.033 -5.221
162 Joshua Peek CAMS 7 105.630 0.845 89.257 -0.016 -5.236
163 Jacob Cloninger SSC 19 110.609 0.807 89.261 -0.004 -5.240
164 Eric Brown STU 85 107.545 0.830 89.262 -0.001 -5.241
165 Cindy Duncan FSL 142 109.823 0.813 89.286 -0.024 -5.265
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Pos Name

166 Michael Snyder
167 Robby Helms
168 Bill Stockton
169 Emily Brown
170 Sam Dougherty
171 Jeffrey Mark Pilson
172 Jeff Schmidt
173 Donald Wright
174 Brad Brown
175 John Fink

176 Lee Piccione
177 Ivy Chang

178 Melissa Fehr
179 Scott Boito

180 Tim Matijow
181 Ryan St.Louis
182 Trae Larkin
183 Stephen Fehr
184 Jen Fox

185 Mark Allen

186 Brett Schultz
187 Raleigh Boreen
188 Jessica Lewis
189 Terry Baker
190 Keith Dees

191 Garrett Howell
192 Mikey Albacete
193 Edward Young
194 Dylan Poe

195 Laura Marcus
196 Jinx Jordan

197 Steve Mitchell
198 Raymond Schumin
199 Jo Jadeke

200 Phil Knowles
201 Karen Thomas
202 Thomas Simon
203 Kristell Janusz
204 Berry Langley
205 Logan Davis
206 Jason Harnish
207 Stephanie Reeve
208 Jeremie Costlow
209 Kevin Mongold

210 Stephanie Humphries

211 Peter Florance

212 Ginette Jordan

213 Emily Whitaker
214 Jason Farrell

215 John Hinton

216 Christopher Brown
217 Philip Young

218 Clayton White

219 Ashley Weaver
220 Jason Meyer
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Overall Indexed Results
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q i % o
N

RONT

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
FS 41 109.841 0.813 89.301 -0.015 -5.280
STS 47 109.721 0.814 89.313 -0.012 -5.292
SSC 174 110.700 0.807 89.335 -0.022 -5.314
LS 89 109.364 0.817 89.350 -0.015 -5.329
KM 67 95.767 0.933 89.351 0.000 -5.329
SST 33 106.837 0.837 89.423 -0.072 -5.401
CSP 68 103.994 0.860 89.435 -0.012 -5.414
ES 85 113.020 0.792 89.512 -0.077 -5.491
BS 55 109.440 0.818 89.522 -0.010 -5.501
SSp 99 104.755 0.855 89.566 -0.044 -5.544
SSC 74 111.103 0.807 89.660 -0.095 -5.639
FSL 193 110.345 0.813 89.710 -0.050 -5.689
LS 19 108.105 0.830 89.727 -0.017 -5.706
CAMS 89 106.209 0.845 89.747 -0.019 -5.725
XP 119 101.532 0.884 89.754 -0.008 -5.733
BS 76 109.790 0.818 89.808 -0.054 -5.787
AS 91 109.140 0.823 89.822 -0.014 -5.801
STU 61 108.269 0.830 89.863 -0.041 -5.842
STR 175 108.188 0.831 89.904 -0.041 -5.883
SSC 99 111.413 0.807 89.910 -0.006 -5.889
STX 86 110.050 0.817 89.911 -0.001 -5.890
CAMT 87 109.832 0.819 89.952 -0.042 -5.931
STU 99 108.392 0.830 89.965 -0.013 -5.944
DS 117 111.478 0.808 90.074 -0.109 -6.053
ES 92 113.762 0.792 90.100 -0.025 -6.078
ES 5 113.777 0.792 90.111 -0.012 -6.090
CAMC 13 108.979 0.827 90.126 -0.014 -6.104
SS 107 108.253 0.833 90.175 -0.049 -6.154
STH 19 111.122 0.812 90.231 -0.056 -6.210
BS 97 110.366 0.818 90.279 -0.048 -6.258
CAMT 88 110.239 0.819 90.286 -0.006 -6.265
STR 92 108.753 0.831 90.374 -0.088 -6.353
CS 42 111.445 0.811 90.382 -0.008 -6.361
DS 23 111.890 0.808 90.407 -0.025 -6.386
CAMT 68 110.446 0.819 90.455 -0.048 -6.434
DSL 131 112.073 0.808 90.555 -0.100 -6.534
GS 99 114.081 0.794 90.580 -0.025 -6.559
SMF 97 106.943 0.847 90.581 0.000 -6.559
CAMS 177 107.208 0.845 90.591 -0.010 -6.570
SSC 173 112.376 0.807 90.687 -0.097 -6.666
ES 40 114.527 0.792 90.705 -0.018 -6.684
SSP 57 106.093 0.855 90.710 -0.004 -6.688
CAMS 52 107.430 0.845 90.778 -0.069 -6.757
DS 24 112.430 0.808 90.843 -0.065 -6.822
SSCL 76 112.593 0.807 90.863 -0.019 -6.841
ESP 54 108.192 0.840 90.881 -0.019 -6.860
LR 77 109.849 0.828 90.955 -0.074 -6.934
DSL 43 112.628 0.808 91.003 -0.048 -6.982
STX 89 111.420 0.817 91.030 -0.027 -7.009
XP 19 103.088 0.884 91.130 -0.100 -7.109
CAMC 63 110.258 0.827 91.183 -0.054 -7.162
STS 96 112.030 0.814 91.192 -0.009 -7.171
STS 50 112.131 0.814 91.275 -0.082 -7.253
CSL 95 112.597 0.811 91.316 -0.042 -7.295
DS 27 113.018 0.808 91.319 -0.002 -7.297
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Overall Indexed Results RON 7y
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q 3\@5 % o
A

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
221 Mitchell Coushman FS 71 112.450 0.813 91.422 -0.103 -7.401
222 Jerry Sturgill FSP 77 110.527 0.828 91.516 -0.095 -7.495
223 Logan Altmyer XA 93 108.787 0.842 91.599 -0.082 -7.577
224 Brian Wells SSC 76 113.516 0.807 91.607 -0.009 -7.586
225 Maahin Beri CS 36 112.959 0.811 91.610 -0.002 -7.589
226 Megan Fehr LS 119 110.416 0.830 91.645 -0.036 -7.624
227 Shawn Lambert XP 95 103.699 0.884 91.670 -0.025 -7.649
228 Matt Skelly BS 22 112.271 0.818 91.838 -0.168 -7.816
229 Cathy Kenny DSL 54 113.702 0.808 91.871 -0.034 -7.850
230 Philip Irving CS 79 113.331 0.811 91.911 -0.040 -7.890
231 Curtis Staples DS 17 113.804 0.808 91.954 -0.042 -7.932
232 Geraghty Anne Ellis STX 87 112.624 0.817 92.014 -0.060 -7.993
233 Chris Kempfer CAMS 53 109.217 0.845 92.288 -0.275 -8.267
234 Charina Jones LS 45 109.483 0.845 92.513 -0.225 -8.492
235 Joe Talarico ES 39 116.843 0.792 92.540 -0.027 -8.518
236 Holly Schwedler DSL 97 114.598 0.808 92.595 -0.056 -8.574
237 Robert Ryniak DS 57 114.695 0.808 92.674 -0.078 -8.652
238 Chris Raglin XP 91 104.843 0.884 92.681 -0.008 -8.660
239 Emily Skoglund LS 96 117.043 0.792 92.698 -0.017 -8.677
240 Joe Baker STS 92 113.935 0.814 92.743 -0.045 -8.722
241 Glenn Sobrian XA 4 110.192 0.842 92.782 -0.039 -8.760
242 Rachel Vrooman SSC 192 115.028 0.807 92.828 -0.046 -8.806
243 Aaron Kemmer STU 44 111.891 0.830 92.870 -0.042 -8.848
244 David Ballance CP 52 108.338 0.858 92.954 -0.084 -8.933
245 Andriy Sytyashenko ES 69 117.525 0.792 93.080 -0.126 -9.059
246 Mike Brown XB 83 109.774 0.848 93.088 -0.009 -9.067
247 Garrick Vogelsang STS 52 114.363 0.814 93.091 -0.003 -9.070
248 James Gunnels HS 7 118.447 0.786 93.099 -0.008 -9.078
249 Nathan Mccrary CP 8 108.628 0.858 93.203 -0.103 -9.182
250 Hailey Schmidt LR 68 108.414 0.860 93.236 -0.033 -9.215
251 Johnny Brewster XB 1 109.974 0.848 93.258 -0.022 -9.237
252 Jessi Williams CAMC 17 112.933 0.827 93.396 -0.138 -9.374
253 Jeremy Fenstermaker Sr CAMS 77 110.538 0.845 93.405 -0.009 -9.383
254 Tina Coil FSL 93 114.999 0.813 93.494 -0.090 -9.473
255 Andrew Anderson ES 174 118.053 0.792 93.498 -0.004 -9.477
256 Layne Lindemann FSL 42 115.040 0.813 93.528 -0.030 -9.506
257 Lana Portanova CSL 68 115.613 0.811 93.762 -0.235 -9.741
258 CJ Crawford AS 43 113.982 0.823 93.807 -0.045 -9.786
259 Elizabeth Whitworth LS 39 113.607 0.827 93.953 -0.146 -9.932
260 Donna Littlejohn LS 72 114.351 0.823 94.111 -0.158 -10.090
261 Lynn Ketcham DSL 23 116.489 0.808 94.123 -0.012 -10.102
262 Chuck Pyanowski CM 90 105.087 0.896 94.158 -0.035 -10.137
263 Bryan Hayes AS 173 114.507 0.823 94.239 -0.081 -10.218
264 Lisa Valera LS 93 115.212 0.818 94.243 -0.004 -10.222
265 Peter Bruschi CAMC 6 114.242 0.827 94.478 -0.235 -10.457
266 Amanda Styler CSL 99 116.570 0.811 94.538 -0.060 -10.517
267 Michael Melquist CAMT 76 115.753 0.819 94.802 -0.263 -10.780
268 Evanthe Salisbury FSL 32 116.829 0.813 94.982 -0.180 -10.961
269 David Anderson ES 74 120.091 0.792 95.112 -0.130 -11.091
270 Mark Valera BS 93 116.466 0.818 95.269 -0.157 -11.248
271 Devron Steele ES 21 120.332 0.792 95.303 -0.034 -11.282
272 Michele Brown DSL 123 118.934 0.808 96.099 -0.796 -12.077
273 Jack Roach CAMS 13 113.807 0.845 96.167 -0.068 -12.146
274 Velma Boreen CAMT 187 117.490 0.819 96.224 -0.057 -12.203
275 Nancy Judd SS 7 115.843 0.833 96.497 -0.273 -12.476
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Pos Name

276 David Jonas

277 James Thomas
278 Diane Austin

279 Cassidy Allen
280 Michael Donovan
281 Betty Schuebel
282 David Ball

283 Caitlyn Allen

284 Misty Helm

285 Emily Stafford
286 Mari Clements
287 Abigail Stockton
288 Tonya Howell
289 Mark Van De Carr
290 Stephen Eckelman
291 Catherine Lackey
292 Dean Van De Carr
293 Kevin Wenzel
294 Dean Moheet

295 Ashley Eyles

296 Michael Hogate
297 Dylan Brown

298 Carol Cone

299 Jennifer Brown
300 Ryan Harris

301 Matt Wienk

302 Hilary Anderson
303 Steven Hughes
304 Missing Driver
305 Missing Driver
306 Unknown Driver
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Overall Indexed Results

RON 7
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Bristol National Tour (Comb) 07/01/2023 - 07/02/2023 Q ﬁ % (o)
A

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
STS 152 118.629 0.814 96.564 -0.067 -12.543
CAMC 98 116.793 0.827 96.588 -0.024 -12.567
LS 54 121.867 0.794 96.762 -0.175 -12.741
SSCL 99 119.967 0.807 96.813 -0.051 -12.792
SMF 55 115.636 0.847 97.944 -1.130 -13.922
LS 16 119.539 0.823 98.381 -0.437 -14.359
EM 62 109.214 0.911 99.494 -1.113 -15.473
SSCL 199 123.805 0.807 99911 -0.417 -15.889
DSL 31 123.787 0.808 100.020 -0.109 -15.999
CSL 62 124.228 0.811 100.749 -0.729 -16.728
CM 94 114.488 0.896 102.581 -1.832 -18.560
SSCL 74 127.310 0.807 102.739 -0.158 -18.718
LS 91 129.928 0.792 102.903 -0.164 -18.882
BM 167 113.100 0.980 110.838 -7.935 -26.817
BM 28 113.257 0.980 110.992 -0.154 -26.971
SSCL 12 137.591 0.807 111.036 -0.044 -27.015
BM 67 118.493 0.980 116.123 -5.087 -32.102
AS 72 0.823 No Time - -
BS 85 0.818 No Time - -
BS 99 0.818 No Time - -
CAMT 80 0.819 No Time - -
CS 91 0.811 No Time - -
CSL 67 0.811 No Time - -
CSL 91 0.811 No Time - -
ES 81 0.792 No Time - -
FS 19 0.813 No Time - -
LS 145 0.845 No Time - -
STX 187 0.817 No Time - -
Z 777 1.000 No Time - -
Z 888 1.000 No Time - -
Z 999 1.000 No Time - -
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